
FA ST  A N D 
F R E S H

Sticking to a diet when you are travelling may be 
tough. Finding your choice of food you actually 

want to eat is always harder when you’re away from 
home. By dipping into the Crowne Plaza Auckland 
in-room dining menu you will be selecting from a 

range of meal options depending on your appetite 
at any time of the day or night. 

Our Chefs use fresh, seasonal and local ingredients 
inspired by global cuisine and catering to a range of 

tastes. Our in-room dining menu features a range 
of classic and contemporary dishes and if you have 
certain dietary requirements please do not hesitate 

to let us know and we would be happy to cater 
to your needs. We hope you enjoy your meal and 

would love to hear your feedback.

A $5.00 service charge applies to all orders 
excluding individually ordered beverages.

F RO N TBAC K I N S I D E  F RO N T  F L A P

Food for 
thought.
A little something  
to keep you going.

B R E A K FA ST  S E T S
Breakfast served 6am - 11am

Healthy Breakfast
Three egg white omelette with mushrooms, 
tomato and baked beans   

Kick-Start Breakfast
Two poached eggs on freshly baked bread loaf 
with cold smoked salmon and slow roast tomato 

Eggs & Soldiers
Two soft boiled eggs with your choice of vegemite 
or Marmite on toast

Continental Breakfast 
Fresh fruit platter, choice of cereal, Danish pastry, 
fruit juice 

Crowne Plaza Breakfast
Fresh fruit platter, choice of cereal, Danish pastry, 
eggs your way: (choice of scrambled, fried, 
poached, boiled) with bacon, chicken sausage, 
grilled tomato, hash brown, baked beans and 
mushrooms 

Congee
Fresh congee served with selection of condiments and 
sauces GF, DF

Eggs Your Way
Two eggs on your choice of fresh toast

Your Choice of Waffles (3), Pancakes (3) or 
French Toast
Whipped cream, berry compote, maple syrup and 
sliced banana

Baked West Auckland Granny Smith Apple Crumble 
NZ honey and macadamia crumb and accompanied 
with Clevedon Valley vanilla Buffalo yoghurt GF, Vg

Fresh Fruit Salad with No Added Sugar  
Selection of fresh seasonal fruit served with natural 
unsweetened yoghurt 

Deli Platter
Sliced local cold meats including ham, cold smoked 
salmon and smoked chicken breast

Breakfast Cheese Plate
A selection of regional cheeses including blue, brie, 
baby bell and aged cheddar cheese

I N S I D E  BAC K  F L A P

$19.00

$19.00

$12.50

$16.00

$30.00

$12.00

$12.50

$15.00

$18.00

$15.00

$18.00

$18.00

$12.00

 Choice of three items $10.00/Choice of five items $12.00

$19.00

Cereals

Bakery Basket

Fresh Sliced Fruit Platter

- All Bran

- Plain croissant

- Fresh milk

- Butter

- Rhubarb and redberry

Rockmelon, pineapple, watermelon, grapes, pear and strawberries

- Boysenberry and blackcurrent with apple

- Weet-Bix

- Low calorie muffin
- Fruit danish

- Fruit yoghurt

- Peanut Butter
- Honey

- Peach, mango and passionfruit

- Toasted muesli

- Chocolate Danish

- Soya bean milk

- Nutella
- Strawberry jam

- Coco Pops

- Wholemeal toast
- Sweet pinwheel scroll

- Corn Flakes

- Baguette

- Low fat milk

- Margarine

- Chilled bircher muesli

- White toast
- Gluten free bread

- Natural unsweetened yoghurt

- Marmalade
- Vegemite

Served with your choice of

(choose one)

Served with two spreads or preserves

And one compote

A  L A  C A RT E  B R E A K FA ST
Breakfast served 6am - 11am

$14.00Three Egg Omelette

- Capsicum
- Red onion
- Grated cheese

- Ham
- Smoked chicken

- Tomato
- Smoked Salmon
- Mushroom

Your choice of three fillings:

Your choice of regular or egg white only GF

GF – Gluten free
GFo - Gluten free option available
DF - Dairy free
Vg - Vegetarian
V – Vegan
Vo - Vegan option available
HF - Halal friendly



STA RT E R S
Available from 11am - 10:30pm

Soup of the day V

Thai-style pumpkin and coconut soup Vg, GF	

Tomato consommé
Crab meat & basil pesto crostini DF	

Akaroa Salmon
Fresh avocado, snow peas, courgette noodles, ponzu 
dressing GF, DF	

Vegetarian Wrap
Panko and hazelnut crusted red capsicum filled with 
Haloumi in a flour tortilla, chipotle mayo, fresh winter 
slaw & shoestring fries Vg, HF

House baked bread
Roasted garlic & fresh parsley butter

Caesar salad 
Cos lettuce, croutons, crispy bacon, free range egg, 
shaved parmesan, anchovies & house made caesar 
dressing GFo

S I D ES
Shoestring fries with aioli & ketchup Vg, DF

Basil mashed potato GF, Vg

Sautéed potatoes with mushroom & truffle pesto GF, Vg

Sautéed baby spinach GF, Vg

Mixed leaves salad Gf, Vg, DF

Steamed Jasmine rice GF, Vg

M A I N S
All Day Big Breakfast  
Your choice of fried, poached, scrambled eggs. Served 
on toast with grilled tomato, bacon, sausage, sautéed 
mushrooms & hash brown	

Crowne Plaza Club Sandwich
Bacon, chicken, egg, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise & 
avocado on two layers of your choice of toasted bread 
(wholemeal, white or gluten free) served with chunky fries, 
aioli & ketchup GFo 

Beef Pappardelle Pasta
Beef, mushroom, red wine tomato sauce & Parmesan 

Grilled Peri Peri Chicken Burger
Char-grilled marinated Chicken, tomato, cos lettuce, 
avocado, mayonnaise & chilli jam on focaccia bun with 
shoestring fries GFo 
	
Fish and Chips 
Fresh tempura market fish served, shoestring fries, lemon 
cheek, house made tartare sauce, ketchup & side salad HF

Meat Lovers’ Pizza 
Chorizo, pepperoni, red onions, egg, roasted capsicum & 
oregano HF

Vegetarian Pizza  
Roasted pumpkin, Portobello mushroom, feta cheese & 
rosemary Vg

Home-Made Beef Lasagne 

Butter Chicken  
Basmati rice & naan bread HF

Tofu and Mushroom Cassoulet  
Shitake & wood ear mushroom, baby onions, braised in an 
Umami stew, served with crispy sesame crackers V, Vg, DF

Pan fried Snapper Fillet  
Confit garlic risotto blanco, pan fried Brussel sprouts with 
pancetta & lemon emulsion

2 4 H R  M E N U
Soup of the Day V	

House baked bread
Roasted garlic & fresh parsley butter Vg, HF 

Ceasar Salad
Cos lettuce, croutons, crispy bacon, free range egg, 
shaved parmesan, anchovies & house made caesar 
dressing GFo 

Smoked Salmon Quiche
Petit garden salad HF 
	
Nick’s Beef Burger 
Beef patty, cos lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, dill 
pickle, beetroot relish, mayonnaise, sesame bun & 
shoestring fries Gfo

Fish and Chips 
Fresh tempura market fish served, shoestring fries, 
lemon cheek, house made tartare sauce, ketchup & side 
salad HF

Crowne Plaza Club Sandwich  
Bacon, Chicken, egg, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise and 
avocado on two layers of your choice of toasted bread 
(wholemeal, white or gluten free) served with shoestring 
fries, aioli & ketchup GFo

Vegetarian Wrap
Panko and hazelnut crusted red capsicum filled with 
Haloumi served in a flour tortilla with chipotle mayo, 
fresh winter slaw & shoestring fries Vg, HF

Beef Lasagne 

Butter Chicken 
Basmati rice & naan bread HF

Seasonal Fruit Plate 
Fresh seasonal fruits, natural yoghurt topped with 
manuka honey

Opera Gateau Slice

With Ferrero Roche Ice Cream

G R I L L
Eye Fillet
House made blue cheese gnocchi, baby spinach, 
Haricot bean puree, red wine jus HF	

T Bone Steak 400g 
Truffle scented shoestring fries with a selection of 
garlic butter, chimichurri, mushroom sauce HF 

Chicken Supreme
Celeriac gratin, sautéed Brussel sprouts with lemon 
zest and thyme, béarnaise HF 

NZ-farmed Pork Medallion
Spring onion mash, house made apple sauce, roasted 
baby vegetable medley and Port jus

D ESS E RT
Cheese Plate
Tuteremona aged cheddar, Aorangi brie, Kikorangi blue & 
Ramara washed rind with fig paste, grapes, nuts & crackers 	

Seasonal Fruit Plate
Fresh seasonal fruits, natural yoghurt & Manuka honey  

Sticky Date Pudding
Served with Clevedon Valley Vanilla Buffalo yoghurt  

Trio of Ice Creams 
3 flavours ice cream served with strawberries, chocolate 
sauce & berry coulis (please ask for daily flavours)

Opera Gateau Slice
With Ferrero Roche Ice Cream

K I DS  M E N U
Kids Fish & Chips
Mini garden salad, tartare sauce, lemon & ketchup 
HF, DF

Lean Beef Burger
Lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, ketchup & 
shoestring fries HF 

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Traditional bolognaise sauce with fresh basil (napoli 
sauce also available) HF 

Chicken Salad
Free range chicken breast, mixed garden salad & 
house made caesar dressing GF, HF

Ham and Cheese Toastie
Shoestring fries GFo

Chocolate Mud Cake

Fresh Fruit Salad and Natural Yoghurt

Ice Cream Tub
Your choice of vanilla, chocolate or salted caramel

$26.00

$19.50

$28.00

$26.00

$27.00

$25.00

$22.00

$25.00

$30.00

$34.00

$34.00

$16.00

$11.00

$19.00

$24.00

$26.00

$26.00

$19.50

$18.00

$25.00

$28.00

$19.00

$16.00

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$11.00

$19.00
(add chicken 

$24.00)

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$7.00

I N S I D E  S P R E A D


